Reco Price
Buy Call
Target Price
Stop Loss
Time Frame

Rationale for Recommendation

Technical Picks

FIVE-STAR BUS FIN LTD

698

X720/735
X685
1 week

The stock shows a strong accumulation base with repeated

Date: 08/05/2025

support retests and higher lows, indicating buyer interest.

Volume spikes on up moves and low volume on declines

suggest accumulation by smart money. The price structure is

stabilizing, hinting at a potential bullish breakout.
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